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
mediate possession. Price has been wjth 3 Bedroom 1 & '? Baths 
reduced, owner must sell, so sub- Here is a truly off-season bargain 
mit!!!! Has 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths,  Warm weather will be back so 
Built-ins. large rock Fireplace, wall ouy now t other features include 
to wall carpets, concrete driveways wall to wa|| carpets, patio & an 
& walks, patio. Not too large, not extra room off the garage. To see, 
too small, fits your niirsn. hi>«! of caii pn B.8447 *220P 
all. To See, Call 320-2222. *301P.

INVESTMENTS
A la" Lly inOeeQ ^ CORNER  62'xiso' with pos

sihle C-2 variance Good location. 
From the ordinary. This well kept Owner very anxious. Call 
3 Bedroom cutic has a zip and a FR 8-8447. *251P. 
flare that will take your fancy. U is on a corner lot that is fenced 3 UNITS  A 3 Bedroom house 
completely, double detached ga- with 2 Studio Apts. on the rear 
raee. excellently landscaped. Top wltlj 2 Bedrooms each and 2 
South Torrance location, two Baths. To see call FR 8-8447. 
blocks to school & you can walk *2o4P. 
to Southwood Shopning <>nter 5 UN1TS_2 Bedrooms each. Owner 
Pavments of only $118 on the first wil , carry lst Trust Deed. Will 
7nn' im n°t T <L " S"^ »'«« take » 2 or 3 Bedroom home in 
 212P trade Ca " FR 8'8447 ' *253P ' 

4 UNITS  Deluxe with a 3 Bed 
room. 2 Bath owner's unit. Sub- 

<MC QCfl C..II D M:« A mit hous« as trade- To '"spedilb,Vbu rull rnce «»   «-8«7 - '255p
COMMERCIAL BLDG.  Major in 

If you are hard to please, this tersection of Hermosa Beach, in 
charming little 2 Bedroom home is come shows over $18.000. Ful 
for vou. Value is written all over price $110.000. To inspect, cal 
its face. When we say it's a bar- FR 8-8447. *256P.
Uo'n 'too3 onlvYshort walkTo sh^p- 5 UNITS  Owner's unit has 3 Bed 
ping and schools. To inspect call rooms. 2 Baths. Submit you 
320-2222 *309P 'rade7 To inspect, call FR 8-8447 

*261P.
C-3 ZONED LAND  3 Acres on ma 

1 Inrmo Mftum J°r boulevard of Torrance, close
UpSlde UOWn ^^.goi^oajr

Insirip-oiit anvwav vnu look at it or wi " worjc on a Jon B lan(i insiue-uui   any«dy you IUUK ai u, . r*«n ITD OQAAI JORODit's a good buy! Bring your check lcase - Ca" FR 8'844r '262P- 
book on this one. It has . very- 6 UNITS  Furnished, Beach loca 
thing and the price is only $26.950. tjon will trar]e for any propcrt 
lust to name a few of the fea^ in thc Sin Fr.nel.ee Bay Area 
tures  a heated & fi tered pool, 4 To i nspect ca |i FR 8-8447 
Bedrooms, a Family Room. 2 *263P 
Baths, a Rumpus Room, w w car­ 
pets, drapes, floor to ceiling fire- SMALL SHOPPING CENTER   
place. & oh so much more that it Stores. Will trade for equity i 
is unbelievable. You must see   home or income units   or? T 
"all FR 8-8447. ask for »203P. inspect, call FR 8-8447. *270P.

i OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

320-2222
2035 CARSON, TORRANCE

INVESTMENTS
14 UNITS  Almost new, priced to 

svll or trade   Annual gross of 
over $14,000. Submit your trade, j 
or Small Down Payment, owner ! 
is anxious. Call 320-2222 *351P. 1 

C-3 LOT  Corner location in Man­ 
hattan Beach. Full price only 
.« 15.000. For details call 320-2222. 
*353P.

4 UNITS   One 2 Bedroom & 3 one 
bedroom units, corner location 
near Jr. College. Own r may 
consider Gl or FHA offer. To 
see. call 320-2222. *354P. 

26 UNITS   Full price $126.000 . 
with an annual gross of over 1 
S21.000. A real money manor. 
Call 320-2222, ask for *381P. 

DUPLEX  2 Bedrooms each. Very 
clean property with new w'w 
carpeting. Located near the 
South Bay Shopping Center. To 
sec. call 320-2222. *363P.

2 ON A LOT  Each with 3 Bed­ 
rooms and only 3 y.ars old. 
Located close to schools t shop­ 
ping. To see call 320-2222. *385P. 

R-6 ZONE LOTS  New high rise 
Zoning of Redondo Beach locat­ 
ed on the Beach. There is a 
home one one of the lots 90 
would make a good investment 
for the future. Call FR 8-8447. 
'205P. 

C-2 LOT   50'xlSO'. Located on
Pacific Coast Highway. Call 
320-2222. »364P.

)6 UNITS  Four Buildings of 24 
Units each  all have pools. Will 
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